
PACT Police and Communities Together 
Quarry Bank 
PACT meeting 
Wednesday 20th January 2010 
7.30pm 
Community Centre 
 
PACT Mobile Surgery 
Monday 15th February 2010 
7pm 
School Road 
 
PACT mobile Surgery 
Monday 15th March 2010 
6pm 
Stevens Park 
 
Lye 
PACT Surgery 
Wednesday 13th January 2010 
6pm 
Lye Community Centre 
 
PACT Surgery 
Wednesday 10th February 2010 
6pm 
Lye Community Centre 
 
PACT Meeting 
Wednesday 10th March 2010 
6pm 
Lye Community Centre 
 
 
 

Wollescote 
PACT Surgery 
Thursday 14th January 2010 
6pm 
Wollescote Community Centre 
 
PACT Surgery 
Thursday 11th February 
6pm 
Wollescote Community Centre 
 
PACT Meeting 
Thursday 11th March 2010 
6pm 
Wollescote Community Centre 
 
Cradley 
PACT Meeting 
Wednesday 20th January 2010 
7pm 
Colley Gate Primary School, Colley Gate 
 
PACT Surgery 
Wednesday 24th February 2010 
7 – 9pm  
Providence Church, Windmill Hill 
 
PACT Surgery 
Thursday 25th March 2010 
7-9 
Providence Methodist Church, Windmill 
Hill 
 
 
 
 

 
Hasbury & Hayley Green 
PACT Mobile Surgery 
Sunday 24th January 2010 
11-1pm 
Thornhill Road, Halesowen 
 
PACT Surgery 
Tuesday 2nd February 2010 
10am 
Hope Centre, Andrew Road, Hale-
sowen 
 
Hawne & Halesowen 
PACT Meeting 
Wednesday 6th January 2010 
7pm 
Windsor High School 
 
PACT Surgery 
Friday 19th February 2010 
2pm 
Cornbow centre, Halesowen 
 
PACT Surgery 
Friday 19th March 2010 
2pm 
Cornbow Centre, Halesowen 
 
Coombeswood and Hurst Green 
PACT Surgery 
Sunday 10th January 2010 
10am-2pm 
CO-OP, Halesowen Road 

PACT Surgery 
Saturday 6th February 2010 
9am-1pm 
Long Lane Library, Halesowen 
 
PACT Meeting 
Wednesday 17th March 2010 
7pm 
Halesbury School, Feldon Lane, 
Halesowen 
 
Halesowen & Lapal 
PACT Meeting 
Saturday 9th January 2010 
2—4pm 
Leasowes Community College 
 
PACT Surgery  
Saturday 30th January 2010 
11am—1pm 
CO-OP, Halesowen 
 
PACT Surgery 
Friday 26th February 2010 
2.30—4.30pm 
Howley Grange School 
 
 
 
 
 

 


